
    
 
 Результаты государственной итоговой аттестации 11-х 
классов 2015-2016 учебного года. 
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Русский 
язык 

45 24 Хомякова Ксения 
Волошина Татьяна 
Лебедева Алена 

Войтенко 
Виктория 
Войцеховский 

Виталий 
Волкова 

Екатерина 
Волошина Татьяна 
Губарь Владислав 

Дмитриева 
Александра 

Клименко 
Ангелина 
Кузьмина 

Екатерина 
Мелентьева 
Татьяна 

Перминова Юлия 

86 
76 
88 

67 
70 
72 

76 
71 

71 
69 
69 

70 
69 

61 66,2 66,3 

математика 
(база) 

45 7 Козлов Алексей 

Перминова Юлия 
Бабошин Вячеслав 

Войтенко 
Виктория 
Войцеховский 

Виталий 
Гриценко 
Кристина 

Дмитриева 
Александра 

Колокольцова 
Диана 
Кузьмина 

20б- «5» 

19б- «5» 
18б- «5» 

18б- «5» 
17б- «5» 
19б- «5» 

17б- «5» 
17б- «5» 
18б- «5» 

18б- «5» 
18б- «5» 

18б- «5» 
17б- «5» 
18б- «5» 

4,25 4,29 4,09 



Екатерина 
Лебедева Алена 
Матвеев Иван 

Мелентьева 
Татьяна 
Москвитин 

Константин 
Нестерова 

Екатерина 
Пантелеев 
Виталий 

Собец Юлия 
Соловьева Алена 

Хомякова Ксения 

17б- «5» 
17б- «5» 
18б- «5» 

19б- «5» 

Математика 
(профиль) 

30 27 Войтенко 
Виктория 

Войцеховский 
Виталий 

Волошина Татьяна 
Козлов Алексей 
Гриценко 

Кристина 
Дмитриева 

Александра 
Матвеев Иван 
Мелентьева 

Татьяна 
Москвитин 
Константин 

Соловьева Алена 

68 
68 

68 
72 

53 
50 
56 

70 
56 

68 

45,4 48,4 47,03 

Информатик

а и ИКТ 

6 40 Козлов Алексей 59 
46 57,1 53,2 

Литература  

4 32 Люткевич 

Александра 
Хомякова Ксения 

63 

73 61,25 62 53,3 

Обществозна
ние 

28 42 Белка Клим 
Войтенко 
Виктория 

Волкова 
Екатерина 

Герасимова 
Валерия 
Лебедева Алена 

Меркулова Арина 
Нестерова 
Екатерина 

Пантелеев 
Виталий 

Собец Юлия 

53 
57 
62 

55 
66 

56 
60 
51 

53 

46 49,6 48,41 

История 

9 32 Волкова 

Екатерина 
Клименко 

58 

48 
60 

38 44,1 43,6 



Ангелина 
Пантелеев 
Виталий 

Физика 

11 36 Бабошин Вячеслав 
Козлов Алексей 

Матвеев Иван 
Мелентьева 
Татьяна 

Соловьева Алена 

49 
49 

52 
60 
48 

47 46,8 46 

Иностранны

й язык 

5 22 Хомякова Ксения 86 

41,1 64,6 65 
 


